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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 20.00

+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 10.00
+ Inauen Sandro (2016) 10.00

 
2 Manser Enrico (2015) 19.75

+ Züst Matthias (2015) 9.75
+ Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 10.00

 
3 a Koller Andrin (2015) 19.50

+ Knechtle Fabio (2015) 9.75
+ Künzi Lias (2016) 9.75

3 b Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 19.50
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75
+ Inauen Maurin (2016) 9.75

3 c Signer Cyrill (2015) 19.50
+ Brülisauer Florian (2015) 9.75
+ Koch Julian (2016) 9.75

3 d Signer Lenjo (2016) 19.50
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 9.75
+ Inauen Yanick (2016) 9.75

3 e Willener Finn (2015) 19.50
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.75
+ Fässler Yuri (2016) 9.75

4 a Brülisauer Florian (2015) 18.50
o Signer Cyrill (2015) 8.50
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 10.00

4 b Eisenhut Jan (2015) 18.50
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50
+ Eugster Matthias (2016) 10.00

4 c Fässler Yuri (2016) 18.50
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 10.00
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50

4 d Fritsche Andreas (2015) 18.50
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Cariddi Luca (2016) 10.00

4 e Inauen Maurin (2016) 18.50
+ Schefer Simon (2016) 10.00
o Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.50

4 f Inauen Sandro (2016) 18.50
+ Meier Joshua (2015) 10.00
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50

4 g Inauen Yanick (2016) 18.50
+ Cariddi Luca (2016) 10.00
o Signer Lenjo (2016) 8.50

4 h Koch Julian (2016) 18.50
+ Langenegger Linus (2016) 10.00
o Signer Cyrill (2015) 8.50

4 i Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 18.50
+ Eugster Matthias (2016) 10.00
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50

4 j Meier Joshua (2015) 18.50
o Inauen Sandro (2016) 8.50
+ Städler Felix (2016) 10.00

5 a Langenegger Linus (2016) 18.25
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50
+ Knechtle Fabio (2015) 9.75

5 b Würth Maik (2015) 18.25
o Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.50
+ Schefer Simon (2016) 9.75

5 c Züst Matthias (2015) 18.25
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 9.75

6 a Künzi Lias (2016) 17.50
- Städler Felix (2016) 9.00
o Koller Andrin (2015) 8.50

6 b Städler Felix (2016) 17.50
- Künzi Lias (2016) 9.00
o Meier Joshua (2015) 8.50

7 a Höhener Adrian (2015) 17.25
o Signer Lenjo (2016) 8.75
o Brülisauer Florian (2015) 8.50

7 b Knechtle Fabio (2015) 17.25
o Koller Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Langenegger Linus (2016) 8.75

8 a Cariddi Luca (2016) 17.00
o Inauen Yanick (2016) 8.50
o Fritsche Andreas (2015) 8.50

8 b Eugster Matthias (2016) 17.00
o Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 8.50
o Eisenhut Jan (2015) 8.50

8 c Rusch Lionel (2015) 17.00
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Züst Matthias (2015) 8.50

8 d Schefer Simon (2016) 17.00
o Inauen Maurin (2016) 8.50
o Würth Maik (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Brunner Roman (2014) 20.00

+ Cariddi Matteo (2014) 10.00
+ Schmid Elio (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Eugster Silvan (2013) 20.00

+ Tschanz Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Lanker Silvan (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Manser Lukas (2013) 20.00

+ Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

1 d Nef Remo (2013) 20.00
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00
+ Lanker Thomas (2014) 10.00

2 a Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.75
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75

2 b Schefer Andreas (2013) 19.75
+ Roth Janick (2013) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 9.75

3 Gamper Rafael (2014) 19.50
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75

4 a Knechtle Janick (2014) 19.00
- Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.00
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 10.00

4 b Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 19.00
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 9.00
+ Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 10.00

5 Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 18.75
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.75
+ Richle Enosch (2014) 10.00

6 a Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 18.50
+ Eugster Lauro (2014) 10.00
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

6 b Fürer Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

6 c Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 18.50
o Lanker Thomas (2014) 8.50
+ Cariddi Matteo (2014) 10.00

6 d Lanker Thomas (2014) 18.50
+ Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 10.00
o Nef Remo (2013) 8.50

6 e Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00

6 f Zellweger Tobia (2013) 18.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Egli Andreas (2014) 10.00

7 a Aerne Lars (2014) 18.25
+ Egli Andreas (2014) 9.75
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

7 b Eugster Lauro (2014) 18.25
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
+ Tschanz Lars (2014) 9.75

7 c Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.25
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 9.75
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

7 d Lanker Silvan (2013) 18.25
+ Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 9.75
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50

7 e Roth Janick (2013) 18.25
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 9.75

7 f Schmid Elio (2013) 18.25
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 9.75
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

7 g Sutter Robin (2014) 18.25
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
+ Roth Christian (2013) 9.75

8 a Geisser Ramon (2014) 17.50
- Richle Enosch (2014) 9.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
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8 b Richle Enosch (2014) 17.50
- Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.00
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

9 a Cariddi Matteo (2014) 17.00
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50
o Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 8.50

9 b Egli Andreas (2014) 17.00
o Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Zellweger Tobia (2013) 8.50

9 c Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 17.00
o Lanker Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

9 d Koller Aurel (2013) 17.00
o Nef Remo (2013) 8.50
o Roth Janick (2013) 8.50

9 e Langenegger Levio (2013) 17.00
o Schmid Elio (2013) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

9 f Roth Christian (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

9 g Tschanz Lars (2014) 17.00
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Fürer Lars (2011) 20.00

+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 10.00
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Mazenauer Johann (2012) 20.00

+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Mock Fabio (2011) 20.00

+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00

1 d Zingerli Nino (2011) 20.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00

2 a Eugster Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 9.75

2 b Streuli Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 10.00

3 Holderegger Adrian (2012) 19.50
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75

4 a Albin Manuel (2011) 18.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

4 b Thoma Nando (2011) 18.75
- Albin Manuel (2011) 8.75
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00

5 a Arnold Felicio (2012) 18.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

5 b Burch Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

5 c Frick Ueli (2012) 18.50
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 10.00
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50

5 d Geiger Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Burch Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 10.00

5 e Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.50
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50

5 f Koch Roman (2012) 18.50
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 10.00
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

5 g Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

5 h Sutter Jonas (2012) 18.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50
+ Züst Adrian (2011) 10.00

6 a Krummenacher Nando (2011) 18.25
+ Züst Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50

6 b Nufer Nevio (2012) 18.25
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

6 c Signer Kuno (2011) 18.25
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

6 d Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.25
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 9.75

7 a Koch Christian (2012) 17.25
o Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.75
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

7 b Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.25
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.75

8 a Höhener Michael (2012) 17.00
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

8 b Inauen Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

8 c Koller Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

8 d Zeller Chläus (2012) 17.00
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50

8 e Züllig Elias (2011) 17.00
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50

8 f Züst Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Fitze Sandro (2009) 20.00

+ Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 20.00

+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Koch Nico (2009) 19.75

+ Keller Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

2 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00

3 Manser Sandro (2009) 19.00
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.00
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00

4 Niederer Lenny (2009) 18.75
- Manser Sandro (2009) 9.00
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 9.75

5 a Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00

5 b Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

5 c Meier Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

5 d Meier Reto (2010) 18.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 a Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75

6 b Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
+ Würth Lian (2010) 9.75
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

6 c Zähner Matthias (2010) 18.25
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 a Keller Samuel (2009) 17.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
- Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.00

7 b Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
- Keller Samuel (2009) 9.00
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8 Nef Fabian (2009) 17.25
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.75
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50

9 a Würth Lian (2010) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

9 b Zellweger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 c Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50


